SUPRC

START
Hello, my name is

EMBARGO UNTIL NOON, 10/29

and I am conducting a survey for Suffolk University

and I would like to get your opinions on some questions about the upcoming

Virginia Governor's race. Would you be willing to spend less than
a minute answering two questions?

N=

Continue ... i i i e e e 1

sl
S1. Are you currently registered to vote?

250 100%
( 1/ 94) 250 100%

250 100%

D =T 1 ( 1/ 95) 250 100%
No, ask to speak with a registered voter and ... 2 0 0%
re-introduce.
No/Refused ...ttt it i i 3 0 0%

GEND

RECORD GENDER
N= 250 100%
Mal e e e e e 1 ( 1/ 98) 120 48%
Female ...t i e i e e e 2 130 52%

S2

S2. Thank You. How likely are you to vote in the Election for Governor next

Tuesday?
N= 250 100%
Very LiKeLly wvietiiee ittt it e eieeeeaanaan 1 ( 1/ 99) 216 86%
Somewhat 1ikely ... iiiiiniiiie ittt i i 2 34 14%
Not very/not at all likely .......couiiiiinnnn... 3 0 0%
Other/Undecided/Refused .......ccoviiiuinneennnn. 4 0 %

Q1

Ql. There are two candidates for Governor listed on your ballot - Republican

Bob McDonnell or Democrat Creigh Deeds (CREE DEEDS). At this point, for whom

will you vote?
N= 250 100%
Bob McDonnell . ... ...ttt 1 ( 1/102) 120 48%
Creigh Deeds ........... ... 2 84 34%
Undecided (DO NOT READ) . ........cieeunneennnnnnn 3 31 12%
Refused (DO NOT READ) .. .....cuuiiemnnnnennnnnnn 4 15 6%
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